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iTH5e 2682480000 SFP 1£ 88, 1000 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 0.5 km, -40 °C...85
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692235 °C
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iTH5e 2682490000 SFP Uk 22, 1000 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 2 km, -40 °C...85 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692228
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iT5e 2766120000 SFP IK1£ 88, 10/100/1000 MBit/s, RJ45, 0.1 km, -40 °C...85 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4064675023791
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